
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES JHSC 

October 31, 2025 

FIRST SURNAME DEPARTMENT PHONE EMAIL DESIGNATION CHAIR CERTIFIED 

Marie Edwards Information Technology Services 75771 marieje@queensu.ca CUPE 254  x 

 VACANT    Non Union   

Adam Pyke   a.pyke@queensu.ca PSAC 901-1   

 VACANT    PSAC 901-2   

 VACANT    QUFA   

Jenny Thiele DBMS  jenny.thiele@queensu.ca USW 2010  x 

Anke Starrat USW  finance@usw2010.ca USW 2010-01  x 

Fatima Coutu Student Wellness Services  fatima.couto@queensu.ca Management   

Lisa Latour Colby Law 75068 lisa.colby@queensu.ca Management   

Nicole MacKinnon SGSPA 36079 nicole.mackinnon@queensu.ca Management   

Jason Neufeld Information Technology Services 75265 jcrn@queensu.ca Management   

Robin Shearer Human Resources  robin.shearer@queensu.ca Management  x 

Adam Simpson CSES  Adam.simpson@queensu.ca Management   



 VACANT    Management   

Sandra Jeffers EHS 78064 sandra.jeffers@queensu.ca Secretary  x 

Quarterly (MidMeeting 

Held: Month) 

Location: Teams Meeting 

Contact More Information Contact:  Sandra Jeffers 


